Jacob Dion

Ryan Dion

Mike Surma

Sean Sullivan

Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 18
August 16", 2018
Pairings: 6vs4 7vs9 1vs5 10vs 3 2vs 8

Team 1: Jacob Dion

Score: 22.7 Points: O Total: 4

Oold Old New New Times Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

19 18.76 3.7 227 18.78 3.7 18 0 338
Team 2: Ryan Dion
Score: 24.0 Points: 1 Total: 4

Oold Old New New Times Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

18 11.12 9.0 240 1150 8.8 18 0 207
Team 3: Mike Surma
Score: 15.0 Points: O Total: 1
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
1380 7.1 1380 7.1 5 0 69
Team 4: Sean Sullivan
Score: 24.0 Points: 2 Total: 8

Oold Old New New Times Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

23 2194 14 240 2200 1.4 18 1

396



Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 18
August 16", 2018
Pairings: 6vs4 7vs9 1vs5 10vs 3 2vs 8

Team 5: Brandon Crowley

Score: 25.0 Points: 2 Total: 7
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Brandon Crowley 25 20.00 2.8 25.0 20.28 2.6 18 1 25 365

Team 6: Mike Crowley

Score: 21.3 Points: 0 Total: 4
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Mike Crowley 15 15.00 6.3 21.3 15.00 6.3 16 0 240

Team 7: Jaric

Score: 23.9 Points: 2 Total: 6
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Jaric Jaric 21 1982 29 239 1989 29 18 0 358

Team 8: Tim Gaughan
Score: 24.0 Points: 1 Total: 4
Oold Old New New Times Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Tim Gaughan 21 19.76 3.0 240 1983 29 18 0 357



Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 18
August 16", 2018
Pairings: 6vs4 7vs9 1vs5 10vs 3 2vs 8

Team 9: Dan McCullough

Score: 15.0 Points: 0 Total: O
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Dan McCullough 1840 3.9 18.40 3.9 5 0 92

Team 10: League average

Score: 21.7 Points: 2 Total: 2
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0

Super Shooters: Brandon Crowley 25

Individual Trap 2018 Team Standings through week 18

Team 4  Sean Sullivan 8.0
Team 5  Brandon Crowley 7.0
Team 7  Jaric 6.0
Team 8 Tim Gaughan 4.0
Team 6  Mike Crowley 4.0
Team 2  Ryan Dion 4.0
Team 1 Jacob Dion 4.0
Team 10 League average 2.0
Team 3  Mike Surma 1.0
Team 9  Dan McCullough 0.0



Shooter

Sean Sullivan
Brandon Crowley
Jaric Jaric

Tim Gaughan
Jacob Dion

Mike Crowley
Ryan Dion

Dan McCullough
Mike Surma

Individual Trap 2018 Total Target Leaders

Total

396
365
358
357
338
240
207
92
69
0

Through Week 18

Avg Rounds Straights Team

22.00
20.28
19.89
19.83
18.78
15.00
11.50
18.40
13.80
0.00

18
18
18
18
18
16
18
5

5

0

ecNeoNeolNolNolNolNololl i)

Sean Sullivan
Brandon Crowley
Jaric

Tim Gaughan
Jacob Dion

Mike Crowley
Ryan Dion

Dan McCullough
Mike Surma
League average



	Individual Trap 2018_w18
	Individual Trap 2018 Leader_Report_w18

