Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 18 August 16th, 2018 Pairings: 6 vs 4 7 vs 9 1 vs 5 10 vs 3 2 vs 8

	Tea	Team 1: Jacob Dion						
	Score: 22.7	Points: 0	Total: 4					
Jacob Dion	Shot Avg Hdcp Score	New New Times Avg Hdcp Shot 25's 18.78 3.7 18 0	Long Run Total 338					
	Tea	Team 2: Ryan Dion						
		•						
	Score: 24.0	Points: 1	Total: 4					
Ryan Dion	Shot Avg Hdcp Score	New New Times Avg Hdcp Shot 25's 11.50 8.8 18 0	Long Run Total 207					
	Tea	Team 3: Mike Surma						
	Score: 15.0	Points: 0	Total: 1					
Mike Surma	Shot Avg Hdcp Score	New New Times Avg Hdcp Shot 25's 13.80 7.1 5 0	Long Run Total 69					
	Tean	Team 4: Sean Sullivan						
	Score: 24.0	Points: 2	Total: 8					
Sean Sullivan	Shot Avg Hdcp Score	New New Times Avg Hdcp Shot 25's 22.00 1.4 18 1	Long Run Total 396					

Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 18 August 16th, 2018 Pairings: 6 vs 4 7 vs 9 1 vs 5 10 vs 3 2 vs 8

	Team 5: Brandon Crowley						
	Score: 25.0	Points: 2	Total: 7				
Brandon Crowley	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp 25 20.00 2.8	New New Score Avg Hdcp 25.0 20.28 2.6	Times Long Shot 25's Run Total 18 1 25 365				
	Team 6: Mike Crowley						
	Score: 21.3	Points: 0	Total: 4				
Mike Crowley	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp 15 15.00 6.3	New New Score Avg Hdcp 21.3 15.00 6.3	Times Long Shot 25's Run Total 16 0 240				
	Team 7: Jaric						
	Score: 23.9	Points: 2	Total: 6				
Jaric Jaric							
Jaric Jaric	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp 21 19.82 2.9	NewNewScoreAvgHdcp23.919.892.9	Times Long Shot 25's Run Total 18 0 358				
Jaric Jaric	Shot Avg Hdcp	Score Avg Hdcp	Shot 25's Run Total 18 0 358				
Jaric Jaric	Shot Avg Hdcp	Score Avg Hdcp 23.9 19.89 2.9	Shot 25's Run Total 18 0 358				

Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 18 August 16th, 2018

Pairings: 6 vs 4 7 vs 9 1 vs 5 10 vs 3 2 vs 8

	Team 9: Dan McCullough									
	Score: 15.0			Points: 0			Total: 0			
Dan McCullough		Old Avg 18.40	_	Score	New Avg 18.40	-	Times Shot		Long Run	Total 92
				Tean	n 10: L	eague a	average			

Score: 21.7 Points: 2 Total: 2

Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0 0

Super Shooters: Brandon Crowley 25

Individual Trap 2018 Team Standings through week 18

Team 4	Sean Sullivan	8.0
Team 5	Brandon Crowley	7.0
Team 7	Jaric	6.0
Team 8	Tim Gaughan	4.0
Team 6	Mike Crowley	4.0
Team 2	Ryan Dion	4.0
Team 1	Jacob Dion	4.0
Team 10	League average	2.0
Team 3	Mike Surma	1.0
Team 9	Dan McCullough	0.0

Individual Trap 2018 Total Target Leaders Through Week 18

Shooter	Total	Avg	Rounds	Straights	s Team
Sean Sullivan	396	22.00	18	1	Sean Sullivan
Brandon Crowley	365	20.28	18	1	Brandon Crowley
Jaric Jaric	358	19.89	18	0	Jaric
Tim Gaughan	357	19.83	18	0	Tim Gaughan
Jacob Dion	338	18.78	18	0	Jacob Dion
Mike Crowley	240	15.00	16	0	Mike Crowley
Ryan Dion	207	11.50	18	0	Ryan Dion
Dan McCullough	92	18.40	5	0	Dan McCullough
Mike Surma	69	13.80	5	0	Mike Surma
	0	0.00	0	0	League average